
PACKING LIST

PRESTIGE

formato
formato
format
size
format (cm)

espessura
espessura
epaisseur
thickness
höhe (mm)

peça / caixa
pieza / caja
pièce /carton
pieces / box
stück / box

peças / m2

pieza / m2

pièces / m2

pieces / sqm
stück / m2

m2 / caixa
m2 / caja
m2 / carton
sqm / box
m2 / box

caixas / pal
caja / pal
carton / pal
box / pal
box / pal

m2 / palete
m2 / pal
m2 / pal
sqm / pal
m2 / pal

kg / caixa
kg / caja
kg / carton
kg / box
kg / box

kg / pal

44 x 88,2 10,5 3 2,58 1,16 27 31,32 27,55 760

59 x 59 10 3 2,87 1,04 32 33,28 22,94 750

44 x 44 9 5 5,16 0,97 66 64,02 18,71 1260

29,4 x 59
10
9,3*1

7
7

5,8
5,8

1,21
1,21

32
32

38,72
38,72

29,19
26,69

950
870

14,5 x 88,2 10,5 8 7,82 1,02 52 53,04 24,30 1280

7,2 x 14,5 10,5 35 95,79 0,36 98 35,28 8,61 860

9,7 x 9,7 9 60 106,28 0,56 112 62,72 11,29 1280

60 x 60 10 3 2,8 1,08 32 34,56 24,91 815

45 x 45 9 5 5 1 68 68 19,47 1340

30 x 60 9,3 7 5,6 1,26 40 50,40 25,10 1020

*1 Trafic Wall

PACKING LIST

PAVIMENTO // PAVIMENTO // SOLS // FLOOR TILES // BODENFLIESEN

formato
formato
format
size
format (cm)

espessura
espessura
epaisseur
thickness
höhe (mm)

peça / caixa
pieza / caja
pièce /carton
pieces / box
stück / box

peças / m2

pieza / m2

pièces / m2

pieces / sqm
stück / m2

m2 / caixa
m2 / caja
m2 / carton
sqm / box
m2 / box

caixas / pal
caja / pal
carton / pal
box / pal
box / pal

m2 / palete
m2 / pal
m2 / pal
sqm / pal
m2 / pal

kg / caixa
kg / caja
kg / carton
kg / box
kg / box

kg / pal

60 x 60 10 3 2,8 1,08 32 34,56 23,25 760

45 x 45 9 5 5 1 68 68 19,47 1340

33,3 x 33,3
7,8
8
8,5

14
14
13

9
9
9

1,55
1,55
1,44

46
46
46

71,30
71,30
66,24

23,13
24,02
23,58

1080
1120
1100

32,5 x 32,5 8,5 12 9,5 1,27 48 60,96 21,75 1060

14,5 x 88,2 10,5 8 7,82 1,02 52 53,04 23,55 1240

25 x 90 10 5 4,44 1,13 40 45,20 25,13 1020

60 x 60 10 3 2,8 1,08 32 34,56 23,25 760

50 x 50 9,8 6 4 1,50 24 36 30,17 740

45 x 45 9 5 5 1 68 68 19,47 1340

30 x 60 9,3 7 5,6 1,26 40 50,40 25,10 1020

15 x 60 9,3 12 11,11 1,08 40 43,20 21,48 877

33 x 50 8,5 9 6,1 1,50 32 48 28,25 920

33 x 33
7,8
8,5
9*1

13
13
13

9,2
9,2
9,2

1,4
1,4
1,4

46
46
46

64,40
64,40
64,40

23,13
23,52
24,39

1080
1100
1140

16,5 x 33
7,8
9*1

12
22

18
18

0,66
1,20

72
36

47,52
43,20

11,76
20,05

865
740

16,5 x16,5
7,8
9*1

24
24

36
36

0,66
0,66

72
72

47,52
47,52

10,72
12,11

790
890

*1 Santa Fé
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As quantidades apresentadas para as peças especiais (decorações, rodapés e barras) podem variar de acordo com as necessidades da encomenda. 
Las cantidades presentadas para las piezas especiales (decoraciones, rodapiés, barras) pueden cambiar según las especi+caciones del pedido.
Les quantités présentées pour les pièces spéciales (décorations, plinthes et frises) peuvent varier selon les nécessités de la commande.  
The amounts presented for special pieces (decoration, skirting and border tiles) can vary according to the consignment requirements.
Die angegebenen Mengen für spezielle Bauteile (Dekorationen, Fußleisten und Bordüren) können je nach den Erfordernissen der Bestellung abweichen.  

PACKING LIST 

PEÇAS ESPECIAIS // PIEZAS CERÁMICAS ESPECIALES // PIÉCES SPECIALES // SPECIAL PIECES // SPEZIALTEILE 
PAVIMENTO // PAVIMENTO // SOLS // FLOOR TILES // BODENFLIESEN

DECORS

DECORACIÓN // DÉCORS // DECO // DEKORIERTE FLIESSEN

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

29,4 x 29,4 5

33 x 33 5

30 x 30 5

30 x 50 5

33 x 50 5

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

45 x 45 5

29,4 x 59 2

32,6 x 59 5

32,6 x 60 5

BARRAS 

BARRAS // FRISES // BORDER TILES // BORDÜREN

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

5,2 x 33 20

16,5 x 33 12

16,5 x 33,3 12

12 x 45 12

22,5 x 45 10

2,5 x 59 4

4 x 59 10

5 x 59 10

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

7,5 x 33 24

7,5 x 33,3 24

7,5 x 44
18

Exotic - 16

7,5 x 45 18

7,5 x 50 18

8 x 59 4

8 x 60 4

RODAPÉS

RODAPIÉ // PLINTHES // CERAMIC SKIRTING // FUSSLEISTEN 

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

10 x 33 14

12,5 x 33 10

15,5 x 33 10

7,5 x 40 16

FLECHAS

FIRENZES // FLÈCHES // ARROW BORDER TILE // ENDLOSBORDÜREN

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

10 x 10 22

12,5 x 12,5 22

15,5 x 15,5 10

22,5 x 22,5 20

ÂNGULOS

ÁNGULOS // ANGLES // ANGLES // WINKEL 

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

33 x 33 5

33,3 x 33,3 14

44 x 44 5

45 x 45 5

29,4 x 59
7
Newstreet - 2

DEGRAUS

ESCALONES // MARCHES // STEPS // STUFEN 

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

12 x 12 46

16,5 x 16,5 24

TACOS

TACOS // LAMES // PARQUET BLOCK // PARKETTBODEN
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formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

5 x 20 30

15 x 20 10

2 x 25

10
MC Mar+l Mate - 24
MC Filadél+a - 14
MC Platina - 21

2,5 x 25 20
Listelo Filadél+a - 39

3 x 25 18
Listelo Smoke – 32

3,5 x 25 10

4 x 25 10

5 x 25 10
Barra Albani 2 - 54

5,5 x 25 10

6 x 25 10

8 x 25 10
Barra Filadél+a 1 – 13

1,2 x 32,5 24

3 x 32,5 45

3,5 x 32,5 24
Barras Iris - 10

4 x 32,5 18

4,8 x 32,5 36

5 x 32,5 9
Barras Lyra - 16 

5,5 x 32,5 8

BARRAS_LISTELOS_MEIA CANA

BARRAS_LISTELOS_MEDIA CAÑA // FRISES_LISTELS_VOILEMENT TRANSVERSAL
BORDER TILES_PENCIL MOLDING LISTELLOS_CAP MOLDINGS // BORDÜREN_LISTELO_TORELO 

PACKING LIST 

PEÇAS ESPECIAIS // PIEZAS CERÁMICAS ESPECIALES // PIÉCES SPECIALES // SPECIAL PIECES // SPEZIALTEILE 
REVESTIMENTO // REVESTIMIENTO // REVÊTEMENT // WALL TILES // WANDFLIESEN

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

16,9 x 16,9 16

20 x 20
10
Mosaico Sweet - 5

32,5 x 32,5 5

33,3 x 33,3 5

25 x 36,5 5

formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

33,3 x 50 5  

20 x 60

5
Lovely - 4
Spa 1, Re:ection - 3
Gourmet - 2

32,5 x 90 2

DECORS

DECORACIÓN // DÉCORS // DECO // DEKORIERTE FLIESSEN

PACKING LIST

REVESTIMENTO // REVESTIMIENTO // REVÊTEMENT // WALL TILES // WANDFLIESEN

formato
formato
format
size
format (cm)

espessura
espessura
epaisseur
thickness
höhe (mm)

peça / caixa
pieza / caja
pièce /carton
pieces / box
stück / box

peças / m2

pieza / m2

pièces / m2

pieces / sqm
stück / m2

m2 / caixa
m2 / caja
m2 / carton
sqm / box
m2 / box

caixas / pal
caja / pal
carton / pal
box / pal
box / pal

m2 / palete
m2 / pal
m2 / pal
sqm / pal
m2 / pal

kg / caixa
kg / caja
kg / carton
kg / box
kg / box

kg / pal

32,5 x 90 11 4 3,4 1,17 20 23,40 23,20 480

34 x 66,5 10 5 4,4 1,13 40 45,20 20,63 840

20 x 60
10
11*1

8
12

8,33
12,5

0,96
0,96

48
42

46,08
40,32

15,08
18,28

740
783

33,3 x 50

8,5
8,5*2

8,7*3

9,5*4

10
10
10
10

6
6
6
6

1,67
1,67
1,67
1,67

28
32
32
28

46,76
53,44
53,44
46,76

23,71
23,71
24,84
25,18

680
777
795
720

25 x 36,5
8
8,8*2

11
11

11
11

1
1

72
66

72,00
66,00

13,39
14,32

980
960

*1 Concept  (20/12,4/7,4) x 60cm  *2 Produções a partir de 2014 / Productions from 2014  *3 Pré-Corte  *4 Viva

As quantidades apresentadas para as peças especiais (decorações, rodapés e barras) podem variar de acordo com as necessidades da encomenda. 
Las cantidades presentadas para las piezas especiales (decoraciones, rodapiés, barras) pueden cambiar según las especi+caciones del pedido.
Les quantités présentées pour les pièces spéciales (décorations, plinthes et frises) peuvent varier selon les nécessités de la commande.  
The amounts presented for special pieces (decoration, skirting and border tiles) can vary according to the consignment requirements.
Die angegebenen Mengen für spezielle Bauteile (Dekorationen, Fußleisten und Bordüren) können je nach den Erfordernissen der Bestellung abweichen.  
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formato
formato // format 
size //format (cm)

peças / caixa
piezas / caja // pièces /carton
pieces / box // stück / box

8 x 32,5 8

9,5 x 32,5 6

3 x 33 42

5 x 33 36

1,8 x 33,3 90

2,5 x 33,3 56

3 x 33,3 56

3,5 x 33,3 22

4 x 33,3 Listelo Travertino - 16
Listelo Liz - 6

5 x 33,3 20

8 x 33,3 10
Barra Pisanino BPN01 - 9

9 x 33,3 10

3 x 36,5 21

3 x 50 40
Barra Vidro - 9

5 x 50
10
Barra Tropicália - 16
Barras LINEA - 22

6,5 x 50 18

3,5 x 60 10

4 x 60 10
Listelo Trees - 9

5 x 90 8


